WQHL系列轻型重载焊接滑轮
SER IES WQHL L IGHT HE AVY-DUT Y WELDING SHE AVE
2023年9月版（Sep .2023 Edition)
WL
MP
WL
MP
WL

圈宽度
Spacer
Width
(mm)
参考
重量
Weight
(Kg)
推荐轴承
型号
（仅供参考）
Recommended
Bearings Model
(For reference
only)
WQHL400 400 445 45°
12
14
16
120
125
93
96
64
67 8 39
NJ213E
NJ2214E
WQHL440 440 525 45°
24
26
28
160
230
113
135
78
100
8
10
49
NJ218E
NJ226
WQHL500 500 550 45°
12
14
16
125 111 82 8 41 NJ2214E
WQHL560 560 620 45°
14
16
18
125
160
180
111
113
124
82
78
89
8
8
10
45
NJ2214E
NJ218E
NJ220E
WQHL600 600 650 45°
14
16
18
125 111 82 8 48 NJ2214E
WQHL630 630 700 45°
14
16
18
180 124 89 10 58 NJ220E
WQHL650 650 720 45°
24
26
28
125
200
111
134
82
99
8
12 68
NJ2214E
NJ222E
WQHL700 700 775 45°
28
30
32
200
290
134
148
99
118
12
10 73 NJ222E
NJ232E
WQHL710 710 800 45°
24
26
28
180
200
230
320
124
134
135
161
89
99
100
126
10
12
10
10
81
NJ220E
NJ222E
NJ226
NJ236E
WQHL750 750 840 45°
24
26
28
200

Space
r
Width
参考
重量
Weigh
t
(Kg)
推荐轴承
型号
（仅供参考）
Recommended
Bearings Model
(For reference
only)
WQHL760 760 850 45°
28
30
32
230 135 100 10 82 NJ226
WQHL800 800 925 45°
34
36
38
230
270
290
320
135
145
148
161
100
110
118
126
10 96
NJ226
NJ230
NJ232E
NJ236E
WQHL850 850 940 45°
28
30
32
290
320
148
161
118
126 10 101 NJ232E
NJ236E
WQHL900 900 990 45°
34
36
38
250
270
290
320
141
145
148
161
106
110
118
126
10 105
NJ228
NJ230
NJ232E
NJ236E
WQHL950 950 1050 45°
34
36
38
270
290
310
320
145
148
158
161
110
118
122
126
10
10
12
10
136
NJ228
NJ232
NJ234
NJ236E
WQHL1000 1000 1120 45°
34
36
38
225
290
320
203
148
161
158
118
126
10 141
SKF23128
NJ232E
NJ236E
WQHL1100 1100 1220 45° 36
38 320 161 126 10 204 NJ236E
WQHL1200 1200 1330 45°
36
38
40
320
360
244
268
200
224 12 225 NJ236E
22240
WQHL1300 1300 1440 45°
42
44
48
320 244 200 12 413 22236CC/
W33
WQHL1400 1400 1545 45°
42
44
48
320
360
400
244
268
208
200
224
158
12
12
14
335
22236CC/W33
22240
NJ244
WQHL1600 1600 1750 45°
52
54
360
400
268
208
224
158
12
14
596 22240
NJ244
WQHL1800 1800 1970 45° 52
54
440 228 178 14 615 NJ248
WQHL2100 2100 2270 45° 52
54 500 410 360 14 710 23160
WZHL1200 1200 1360 45° 56 420 180 149 - 498 SL04-5056NR
WZHL1250 1250 1400 45° 62 420 180 149 – 580 SL04-5056NR
WZHL1350 1350 1550 45° 66 540 194 194 – 825 SL04-5072NR
WZHL1450 1450 1682 45° 72 540 194 194 – 992 SL04-5072NR
WZHL1850 1850 2046 45° 70 460 213 171 – 1309 SL04-5060NR
注：用户如有不同需求的滑轮，请提供订货图纸
，我公司也承接制造。
Note: If users have different needs of sheaves, we
can also manufacture according to the order